
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso
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Guglielmi

Sghedoni

Adorni

Zoboli

Dall'asta

Archiani

Lusuardi

Trasinari

Casarini

Tirelli

Bernabei

Bigi

Gazzetti

Villazzi

Tonni

Rossi

Anceschi

Ferrari

Ferrari

Giavelli

Fontanesi

Migliari

Beneventi

Simonini

Magnani

Soliani

Pasotti

Lombardini

Ognibene

Prodi

Andrea

Tiziano

Stefano

Pierluigi

Luigi

Paolo

Werter

Claudio

Viller

Gianfranco

Delio

Stefano

Massimo

Daniele

Enzo

Antonio

Giancarlo

Romeo

Enzo

Giuseppe

Franco

Claudio

Ferruccio

Medardo

Morgan

Lino

Guido

Pierino

Cesare

Maurizio

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

2.220

2.160

1.080

1.030

2.090

1.780

1.020

910

1.310

930

720

490

860

650

480

740

620

460

400

720

610

350

350

560

550

300

140

430

370

50
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Panciroli Paolo

Giudice di Gara

Cagni Learco

Ora

15:02:23



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

Davolio

Bonacini

Bonetti

Vignali

Sesler

Guerra

Camiolo

Ligabue

Caffarri

Giuseppe

Felice

Marco

Antonio

Vittorio

Paolo

Rosario

Gianni

Damiano

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

8½

8½

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

150

150

360

90

30

60

10

0

0
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Direttore di Gara

Panciroli Paolo

Giudice di Gara

Cagni Learco

Ora

15:02:23


